
Interclubs N2 + N3

116147

BOGNY SUR MEUSE (Stade Municipal) le 06/05/2012

FFA

SEF100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.2

1 DURIMEL OCEANE 802988 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 13''64 775

2 ZIMMER CLARA 1366241 ESF / 1992 Dac Reims 051 CHA 13''68 769

3 GUILLET UGOLINE 718899 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 14''27 687

4 VANNET ELODIE 1046364 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 14''60 644

5 ZANGA ANNE-SOPHIE 1427105 CAF / 1996 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 14''74 625

6 WALLENDORFF SANDY 153720 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 14''78 620

SEF100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +2.7

1 SAC VALENTINE 1187505 CAF / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 12''46 952

2 VIGNE JULIE 1031244 CAF / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 13''55 787

3 VEXLARD MARIE 1239754 CAF / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 13''72 763

4 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF ZOE 1315605 CAF / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 14''25 690

5 CHARLEMAGNE ELISA 1256356 CAF / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 14''70 631

6 AUBRY FELICIE 1354097 CAF / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 14''77 622

SEF100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 3 00:00:00 Vent: +2.3

1 GIRARD LAURA 1150365 CAF / 1996 Dac Reims 051 CHA 13''35 816

2 SERVEAUX LENA 138373 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 13''89 739

3 GARREC PAULINE 1051960 CAF / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 15''10 580

4 SZCZERBICKI SOPHIA 1431088 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 15''31 554

5 GHALI INES 1315245 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 18''99 199

CHARLIER JUSTINE 119399 JUF / 1993 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA DQ 0

SEF200m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +3.4

1 DURIMEL ALIZE 802987 CAF / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 27''89 799

2 NICAISE SUZON 1071987 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 28''62 753

3 HODY PAULINE 106303 JUF / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 29''03 728

4 LHUILLIER ACACIA 1051915 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 30''22 658

5 GAY MATHILDE 1018719 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 32''52 532

COUVREUR CHARLENE 1393241 ESF / 1991 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

SEF200m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +2.3

1 MONIER CELIA 695903 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 28''23 778

2 FOUIN MARINE 681474 CAF / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 28''83 741

3 SAC EMELINE 1226919 JUF / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 29''24 716

4 COMPAIN EMILIE 262253 SEF / 1984 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 29''30 712

5 GAULT ELODIE 1375653 CAF / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 30''05 668

6 AUBRY CAMILLE 1354095 CAF / 1995 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 33''10 502

SEF200m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 3 00:00:00 Vent: +2.5

1 MOLAT LAUREN 160886 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 28''39 768

2 DENIS PRESCILIA 1181347 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 29''61 693

3 KOLACZEK CAMILLE 697826 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 29''94 674

4 BARBIER LAURA 1112247 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 30''91 618

5 HAMEL CORALIE 1113985 JUF / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 31''19 603

SEF400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 BERGER MARGAUX 1157148 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 63''04 795

2 OUANNOUGHI SARAH 527132 JUF / 1993 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 64''18 764

3 PETRE ELISE 577737 SEF / 1986 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 68''96 639

4 COULAUD ESTELLE 185750 CAF / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 69''90 615
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5 NICAISE JUSTINE 175297 ESF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 70''99 589

SEF400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 GEIB MARGAUX 466000 SEF / 1989 Dac Reims 051 CHA 68''73 644

2 LOPES CHRISTA 555453 SEF / 1987 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 68''90 640

3 CASOLA KIM 399769 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 72''97 542

4 CHARLIER JUSTINE 1249152 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 75''17 492

SEF400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 3 00:00:00

1 CHARLES LEANNE 685644 CAF / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 65''75 721

2 CHAPPLAIN CECILE 1072858 SEF / 1974 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 74''38 510

3 MERY MATHILDE 1293132 ESF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 75''23 491

4 TALLAA SARAH 1246866 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 75''58 484

SEF800m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 MOREAU LISON 736059 JUF / 1993 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 2'25''43 746

2 KLANECEK DELPHINE 365093 VEF / 1970 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 2'32''71 646

3 CONSTANT CAROLINE 259865 SEF / 1984 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'33''76 632

4 HAMEL LAURINE 1009357 CAF / 1996 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 2'39''01 565

5 ROGLET ELEONORE 619819 JUF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2'42''70 520

6 PERIER AMANDINE 1088080 JUF / 1994 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 2'49''28 444

7 GRILLET-AUBERT FABIENNE 1356953 SEF / 1979 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 2'51''71 418

8 COPPEE JOHANNA 1386930 ESF / 1990 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 2'53''44 400

SEF800m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 THEVENIN MANON 1147588 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'31''73 659

2 CLERIN ALINE 828791 SEF / 1980 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 2'34''16 626

3 TASSIN MARGAUX 1232091 CAF / 1996 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2'35''96 603

4 BRUNEAUX CAMILLE 1445616 JUF / 1993 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 2'39''83 554

5 KEIL CELINE 1342962 SEF / 1985 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2'41''79 531

6 THOMAS-BOUDIN MARINE 1017300 JUF / 1994 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 3'01''21 323

7 NAUDIN VALERIANE 1308188 SEF / 1980 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 3'12''43 226

SEF1 500m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD LUCIE 1272738 CAF / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5'04''70 745

2 PETIFOURT NOEMIE 1152928 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 5'05''01 743

3 LIMOUSIN SEVERINE 1047724 SEF / 1976 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 5'08''34 722

4 GOBERT CLELIA 668507 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5'17''51 666

5 PODGORNAIA SVETLANA 1279405 VEF / 1967 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 5'22''48 636

6 HEMARD CELIA 177608 JUF / 1994 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5'24''80 623

7 CHRISTOPHE LEA 1382570 ESF / 1991 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 5'26''42 613

8 CHAUMELLE LEA 167763 CAF / 1996 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5'30''62 589

9 ARRIBAS ASTRID 339888 ESF / 1992 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 5'32''75 578

10 LEMAITRE FLORE 1167404 CAF / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 5'33''51 573

11 DUCHAINE ELOISE 1020536 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 5'35''23 564

12 HETESI BEATRICE 1038913 VEF / 1967 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 5'35''30 563

13 DEPIERREUX NATHALIE 1067586 VEF / 1967 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 5'36''90 555

14 ROUCHE ARMELLE 1275747 SEF / 1978 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 5'54''93 460

15 SADOUN NORA 1123978 VEF / 1969 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 6'03''76 417

16 BEJOT MATTEA 1270928 CAF / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 6'06''32 405

17 ROBERT MARIE 1457127 SEF / 1988 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 6'19''11 348

18 MAJTAS CHARLOTTE 1369788 JUF / 1994 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 6'46''29 240

SEF3 000m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 NIVET AMELIE 419721 SEF / 1973 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 10'24''99 849

2 GIACOMELLI JULIE 349804 SEF / 1983 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 10'35''19 819

3 VINCENT CASSANDRA 1001154 JUF / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 10'59''72 749

4 MEYER MARIE-AUDE 641212 VEF / 1965 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 11'21''12 691

5 JABA HODA 674325 SEF / 1977 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 11'41''23 638
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6 TRIBUT JENNIFER 901717 SEF / 1986 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 11'44''14 631

7 MARE MARION 934340 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11'47''05 624

8 AUBRIOT EMILIE 718904 ESF / 1990 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11'47''34 623

9 LALLEMENT CELINE 1121235 SEF / 1973 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 12'27''70 525

10 DA MOTA-LAFORET FANNY 184189 JUF / 1993 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 12'42''77 490

11 BEAUDOIN CHRISTINE 1187260 VEF / 1969 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 13'21''74 407

12 BOSSAT PERRINE 1329526 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 13'28''91 392

13 HONORE YVELISE 1436244 SEF / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 13'30''06 390

14 VIN AMELIE 1053290 CAF / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 13'34''07 382

15 MALLET VALERIE 1132405 VEF / 1971 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 14'47''40 250

PIERRE AURELIE 1311876 SEF / 1989 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA NP 0

SEF100m Haies (84) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.8

1 MINE SANDRINE 1122815 SEF / 1987 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 15''46 870

2 DETOUCHE MANON 805134 CAF / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 15''59 856

3 GUERARD LEA 1037520 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 16''60 750

4 VORIERES MARGAUX 113453 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 18''45 574

5 DELANDHUY NATHALIE 933553 SEF / 1982 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 20''16 432

SEF100m Haies (84) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +1.7

1 DADA MARIE-CHARLOTTE 568035 ESF / 1991 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 18''44 575

2 SIMON ALICIA 1187243 CAF / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 19''96 448

3 DARDENNE CAMILLE 1138283 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 20''86 380

4 LEAL CHRISTELLE 727578 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 21''43 340

5 VANNEROT MARIE 1354448 CAF / 1995 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 24''76 151

SEF400m Haies (76) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 MARE LISON 248578 SEF / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 71''69 763

2 LABILLOIS ROXANE 1154561 CAF / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 79''94 590

3 BRUNOIS FANNY 197010 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 82''63 538

4 LOLL NELL 1373593 ESF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 85''00 495

5 JACQUINOT EMMANUELLE 707085 ESF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 85''70 482

SEF400m Haies (76) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 HENRY JEANNE 1452838 JUF / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 77''89 631

2 COTARD MARJORY 1451151 SEF / 1976 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 82''32 544

3 BROCCARD MAUD 305339 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 82''74 536

4 RICAULT MATHILDE 1117318 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 91''93 378

5 GUERIN APOLLINE 1125551 JUF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 95''01 331

SEFHauteur / (06/05/2012)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MINE SANDRINE 1122815 SEF / 1987 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 1m50 671

1 ESTEVON LEA 1201119 CAF / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 1m50 671

3 SAC VALENTINE 1187505 CAF / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 1m45 618

4 DARDENNE CAMILLE 1138283 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 1m40 565

5 NICAISE JUSTINE 175297 ESF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m30 461

5 GUERARD LEA 1037520 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m30 461

5 MARE LISON 248578 SEF / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m30 461

5 GIRARD LAURA 1150365 CAF / 1996 Dac Reims 051 CHA 1m30 461

9 BRUNOIS FANNY 197010 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 1m20 357

9 EVRARD CELINE 1253468 SEF / 1976 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 1m20 357

9 ETIENNOT AMELIE 167725 CAF / 1996 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m20 357

9 HAMEL LAURINE 1009357 CAF / 1996 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 1m20 357

9 MOLAT LAUREN 160886 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 1m20 357

9 PETOT MURIEL 1277481 CAF / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 1m20 357

SEFPerche / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 ROTH ANNE-SOPHIE 683631 ESF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 3m60 845

2 GUERIN APOLLINE 1125551 JUF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2m40 429
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3 DEBIEVE MARION 991386 SEF / 1973 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 2m20 361

3 MOREAU LISON 736059 JUF / 1993 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 2m20 361

3 LOLL NELL 1373593 ESF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2m20 361

6 AUBRIOT EMILIE 718904 ESF / 1990 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m60 160

6 DELANDHUY NATHALIE 933553 SEF / 1982 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 1m60 160

8 LEAL CHRISTELLE 727578 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 1m40 94

SEFLongueur / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 NICAISE SUZON 1071987 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 4m77 +0.1 684

2 SIMON ALICIA 1187243 CAF / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 4m76 -0.7 682

3 MAMER CAMILLE 1070894 CAF / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 4m69 -0.7 666

4 VIGNE JULIE 1031244 CAF / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4m60 -0.1 646

5 FAGNON VICTORIA 548961 CAF / 1995 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4m43 +0.2 607

6 SAC EMELINE 1226919 JUF / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 4m30 -0.2 578

7 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF ZOE 1315605 CAF / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 4m12 -0.1 537

8 HAMEL CORALIE 1113985 JUF / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 4m06 -1.1 523

9 OUANNOUGHI SARAH 527132 JUF / 1993 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 4m04 -0.7 519

10 AUBRY FELICIE 1354097 CAF / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 3m99 -0.1 508

11 ZANGA ANNE-SOPHIE 1427105 CAF / 1996 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 3m93 -0.2 494

12 PETRE ELISE 577737 SEF / 1986 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 3m92 -1.8 492

13 SZCZERBICKI SOPHIA 1431088 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 3m88 -0.4 483

14 CHARLES LEANNE 685644 CAF / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 3m84 -1.7 474

15 CHARLEMAGNE ELISA 1256356 CAF / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 3m82 -0.1 469

16 DIAOULA FATOUMATA 1458968 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 3m67 +1.6 436

17 ZIMMER CLARA 1366241 ESF / 1992 Dac Reims 051 CHA 3m65 +0.0 431

18 TALLAA SARAH 1246866 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 3m35 -0.6 365

19 BEJOT MATTEA 1270928 CAF / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 3m34 -1.9 362

MARET GWENAELLE 1015563 JUF / 1994 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA NP 0

SEFTriple saut / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 FOUIN MARINE 681474 CAF / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 10m79 +0.0 746

2 DADA MARIE-CHARLOTTE 568035 ESF / 1991 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 9m66 +0.0 620

3 BAKOUA ANNE-ESTELLE 1130903 CAF / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 9m44 +0.0 596

4 GUILLET UGOLINE 718899 CAF / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 9m43 -0.3 595

4 DENIS PRESCILIA 1181347 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 9m43 -0.4 595

6 HODY PAULINE 106303 JUF / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 9m23 +0.0 573

7 TREMEREL LORENE 1071994 CAF / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 9m21 +0.0 570

8 BERGER MARGAUX 1157148 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 9m14 +0.0 563

9 MONIER CELIA 695903 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 9m03 +0.0 551

10 HENRY JEANNE 1452838 JUF / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 8m92 -0.6 539

11 COULAUD ESTELLE 185750 CAF / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 8m89 +0.0 535

12 VORIERES MARGAUX 113453 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 8m79 +0.8 524

13 LHUILLIER ACACIA 1051915 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 8m74 +0.0 519

14 AUBRY CAMILLE 1354095 CAF / 1995 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 8m06 +0.0 445

SEFPoids (4 kg) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 SERVEAUX LENA 138373 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 9m13 487

2 SABRI MONIA 802183 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 8m58 453

3 ELARD AMANDINE 511095 SEF / 1985 Dac Reims 051 CHA 8m37 440

4 GEIB MARGAUX 466000 SEF / 1989 Dac Reims 051 CHA 8m32 437

5 DETOUCHE MANON 805134 CAF / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 8m05 421

6 VERREAUX MELANIE 1215482 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 7m90 412

7 ROTH ANNE-SOPHIE 683631 ESF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 7m79 405

8 COMPAIN EMILIE 262253 SEF / 1984 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 7m70 399

9 VANNET ELODIE 1046364 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 7m62 394

10 BOURGEOIS LEA 186598 JUF / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 6m89 349

11 MARE MARION 934340 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 6m69 337

12 BROCCARD MAUD 305339 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 6m25 310

13 SOURD LAUREN 1206516 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 6m13 303

14 VEXLARD MARIE 1239754 CAF / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 5m99 294
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15 GRILLET-AUBERT FABIENNE 1356953 SEF / 1979 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 5m84 285

16 COOLS LAETITIA 1426118 VEF / 1967 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 5m61 271

17 PODGORNAIA SVETLANA 1279405 VEF / 1967 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 5m16 243

18 KEIL CELINE 1342962 SEF / 1985 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5m07 238

19 MARSEILLE DELPHINE 1084483 SEF / 1976 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 4m76 219

20 PEYRONNET JUDITH 1219912 VEF / 1970 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 4m08 177

SEFDisque (1.0 kg) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 LECLERC MARJORIE 366470 VEF / 1971 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 35m55 585

2 COUTELOT NATHALIE 1355573 VEF / 1965 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 32m95 536

3 LORITTE INGRID 622476 SEF / 1978 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 27m33 433

4 MAMER CAMILLE 1070894 CAF / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 27m12 429

5 PHILIPPOT-NOLLEVAUX 181795 SEF / 1977 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 25m57 400

6 ETIENNOT AMELIE 167725 CAF / 1996 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 24m05 372

7 LATREILLE LAURENE 802186 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 23m67 365

8 WALLENDORFF SABRINA 197359 CAF / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 20m18 301

9 VANNET EMELINE 1046367 JUF / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 18m91 278

10 BEGEL MYRIAM 680842 CAF / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 18m41 269

11 DEBIEVE MARION 991386 SEF / 1973 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 18m27 266

12 VIN AMELIE 1053290 CAF / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 18m12 263

13 ESTEVON LEA 1201119 CAF / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 16m72 238

14 CASOLA KIM 399769 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 15m75 220

15 PICARD LUCIE 1272738 CAF / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 14m11 190

16 NAUDIN VALERIANE 1308188 SEF / 1980 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 13m94 187

17 MALLET VALERIE 1132405 VEF / 1971 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 11m87 149

18 THEVENIN MANON 1147588 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 7m58 70

LEJEUNE JOANNA 1209903 SEF / 1987 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

SEFMarteau (4 kg) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 ADAM LUCY 342214 SEF / 1989 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 47m70 752

2 DUPUIS MANON 674339 ESF / 1992 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 40m05 619

3 GUNDALL KARINE 117317 JUF / 1994 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 38m27 588

4 BERG MARINE 187456 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 36m70 561

5 LOPES CHRISTA 555453 SEF / 1987 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 33m43 504

6 GESLAIN CLAIRE 890815 SEF / 1980 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 33m24 501

7 KOLACZEK CAMILLE 697826 JUF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 27m85 408

8 BRIGANDET GAELLE 1184131 SEF / 1985 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 27m76 406

9 MOREAU JULIE 177674 CAF / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 21m82 304

10 COQUILLARD SOPHIE 1305422 SEF / 1974 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 20m57 283

11 FRANCOIS EMILIE 366016 SEF / 1983 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 13m56 162

SEFJavelot (600 g) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 ROTH AURELIE 707712 SEF / 1986 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 36m99 618

2 EVRARD CELINE 1253468 SEF / 1976 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 33m76 558

3 TREMEREL LORENE 1071994 CAF / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 32m57 536

4 LAMBERT ALEXENDRA 1458847 CAF / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 26m65 426

5 GAILLET AURELIE 801930 SEF / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 20m47 312

6 PERIER AMANDINE 1088080 JUF / 1994 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 17m49 257

7 HEMARD CELIA 177608 JUF / 1994 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 17m36 255

8 DURIMEL OCEANE 802988 CAF / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 16m43 238

9 CLERIN ALINE 828791 SEF / 1980 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 15m69 224

10 ROUCHE ARMELLE 1275747 SEF / 1978 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 13m33 180

11 DEPIERREUX NATHALIE 1067586 VEF / 1967 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 13m18 178

12 GAY MATHILDE 1018719 JUF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11m06 139

13 BARBIER LAURA 1112247 CAF / 1996 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 8m53 92

SEF4 X 100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 84551''77Dac Reims      N3

1-GIRARD LAURA/CAF,2-FOUIN MARINE/CAF,3-ZIMMER CLARA/ESF,4-ELARD AMANDINE/SEF
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2 67756''60Rc Epernay     N3

1-MOREAU JULIE/CAF,2-MARSEILLE DELPHINE/SEF,3-GABRIEL-MOROZOFF ZOE/CAF,4-PICARD LUCIE/CAF

3 60658''85Rethel Courir    N3

1-COULAUD ESTELLE/CAF,2-HAMEL LAURINE/CAF,3-BEJOT MATTEA/CAF,4-HAMEL CORALIE/JUF

4 46163''85Ca Sedan        N3

1-SAC EMELINE/JUF,2-AUBRY CAMILLE/CAF,3-LOPES CHRISTA/SEF,4-SAC VALENTINE/CAF,5-SAC VALENTINE/CAF

SEF4 X 100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 71355''51Co Champagne Aa  *    N2

1-ZANGA ANNE-SOPHIE/CAF,2-KOLACZEK CAMILLE/JUF,3-NICAISE SUZON/JUF,4-DADA MARIE-CHARLOTTE/ESF

2 71255''55Athle 52 *        N3

1-MONIER CELIA/JUF,2-GUERARD LEA/CAF,3-SZCZERBICKI SOPHIA/CAF,4-GUILLET UGOLINE/CAF

3 66856''89Givet-revin Ac *         N2

1-HODY PAULINE/JUF,2-HENRY JEANNE/JUF,3-LEAL CHRISTELLE/CAF,4-VANNET ELODIE/CAF,5-VANNET ELODIE/CAF

4 64857''50Charleville Mezieres Athletis

1-CHARLIER JUSTINE/JUF,2-DARDENNE CAMILLE/CAF,3-LHUILLIER ACACIA/CAF,4-DENIS PRESCILIA/CAF

5 55060''68Troyes Omnisports      N2

1-DURIMEL OCEANE/CAF,2-MOLAT LAUREN/CAF,3-VORIERES MARGAUX/CAF,4-DURIMEL ALIZE/CAF,5-DURIMEL ALIZE/CAF

SEF4 X 400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 6474'36''40Athle 52 *        N3

1-MARE LISON/SEF,2-CASOLA KIM/JUF,3-THEVENIN MANON/JUF,4-MARE MARION/SEF

2 6184'41''00Rc Epernay     N3

1-JABA HODA/SEF,2-HEMARD CELIA/JUF,3-KEIL CELINE/SEF,4-CHARLEMAGNE ELISA/CAF

3 4235'15''38Ca Sedan        N3

1-AUBRY FELICIE/CAF,2-GRILLET-AUBERT FABIENNE/SEF,3-PEYRONNET JUDITH/VEF,4-ROUCHE ARMELLE/SEF

4 3495'30''45Rethel Courir    N3

1-NAUDIN VALERIANE/SEF,2-MALLET VALERIE/VEF,3-DEPIERREUX NATHALIE/VEF,4-COMPAIN EMILIE/SEF

SEF4 X 400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 7354'22''99Givet-revin Ac *         N2

1-OUANNOUGHI SARAH/JUF,2-CHARLES LEANNE/CAF,3-KLANECEK DELPHINE/VEF,4-NIVET AMELIE/SEF,5-NIVET AMELIE/SEF

2 6374'37''95Co Champagne Aa  *    N2

1-DETOUCHE MANON/CAF,2-ROGLET ELEONORE/JUF,3-MERY MATHILDE/ESF,4-GOBERT CLELIA/JUF

3 5974'44''36Efs Reims A. * 2     N3

1-CHRISTOPHE LEA/ESF,2-COPPEE JOHANNA/ESF,3-ARRIBAS ASTRID/ESF,4-VINCENT CASSANDRA/JUF,5-VINCENT CASSANDRA/JUF

4 5774'47''75Troyes Omnisports      N2

1-SERVEAUX LENA/CAF,2-PERIER AMANDINE/JUF,3-COTARD MARJORY/SEF,4-JACQUINOT EMMANUELLE/ESF,5-JACQUINOT EMMANUELLE/ESF

5 5704'48''88Charleville Mezieres Athletis

1-MOREAU LISON/JUF,2-BRUNOIS MARION/JUF,3-DIAOULA FATOUMATA/CAF,4-CLERIN ALINE/SEF

SEF3 000m  Marche / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 BEGEL MYRIAM 680842 CAF / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 15'24''61 876

2 VERREAUX MARINE 106225 ESF / 1991 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 16'34''31 773

3 SOBACO ROMANE 151171 CAF / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 16'42''21 762

4 FRANCOIS EMILIE 366016 SEF / 1983 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 18'24''99 623

5 MARTEL CATHERINE 567476 VEF / 1959 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 18'55''65 584

6 FERRY VALERIE 1229976 VEF / 1966 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 19'53''24 514

7 GAILLET AURELIE 801930 SEF / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 20'34''62 467

8 LARATTE CLEMENCE 1350489 CAF / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 22'37''52 340

9 KERROUBI HALIMA 1122273 ESF / 1991 Dac Reims 051 CHA 23'25''85 295

10 PEYRONNET JUDITH 1219912 VEF / 1970 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 23'53''89 271

11 MARSEILLE DELPHINE 1084483 SEF / 1976 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 24'55''91 221

BOUTTIER MATHILDE 1424041 CAF / 1995 Athle 52 * 052 CHA DQ 0

SEM100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +3.5
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1 JOLY REMY 1233103 CAM / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 11''44 799

2 SEGARD VALENTIN 644515 JUM / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 11''53 775

3 DEMONGODIN ANTOINE 1136815 CAM / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11''59 760

4 DUPUIS HUGO 674340 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 11''73 724

5 ANDRETTO ALEXANDRE 1427499 CAM / 1996 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 11''77 714

6 CONTINHO BAPTISTE 140068 SEM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 11''91 680

7 GUIBORAT SIMON 1318844 CAM / 1996 Dac Reims 051 CHA 12''53 537

SEM100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +3.2

1 LETROU MATHIEU 1300117 CAM / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 11''74 722

2 RAYMOND NICOLAS 510013 SEM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 12''02 653

3 MAREE ROMAIN 665566 CAM / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 12''23 604

4 ARISTANGELE NATHANAEL 1454040 CAM / 1996 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 12''63 516

5 VALIAME MATTHIEU 1376743 CAM / 1995 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 12''84 472

6 BAQUIE AURELIEN 1433416 CAM / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 13''24 395

7 GOMES JULIO 1329370 SEM / 1989 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 14''21 235

SEM100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 3 00:00:00 Vent: +2.7

1 MOUTARDE JULIAN 1150973 JUM / 1994 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 12''15 623

2 FRANCHI PAUL 713961 CAM / 1995 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 12''38 570

3 CESAR ANTOINE 1074731 JUM / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 12''55 533

4 GOMES JOSE 1329368 SEM / 1986 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 12''83 474

5 CAPITAINE REGINALD 1343835 VEM / 1970 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 13''76 304

6 LEROY BRUNO 1382921 VEM / 1967 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 13''80 298

SEM200m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.0

1 CONTINHO VALENTIN 808100 CAM / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 22''89 824

2 PAULET ANTHONY 1170623 ESM / 1990 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 23''15 792

3 BARROS DA SILVA JOSE 1289045 ESM / 1992 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 23''37 765

4 MAUD'HUY THIBAUT 1009351 CAM / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 23''42 759

5 BARRIER KEVIN 1366104 SEM / 1987 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 27''22 369

MERGNY JEREMI 1366051 JUM / 1993 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA DQ 0

SEM200m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +2.0

1 SEGAIS FABIEN 1331701 JUM / 1993 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 23''99 692

2 LESDANON VICTOR 808964 CAM / 1995 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 25''10 570

3 CHOBEAUX MAXIME 1445157 CAM / 1995 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 26''75 410

4 MONTET DAVY 1163443 SEM / 1976 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 29''34 212

5 DJATIT BRAHIM 1439730 VEM / 1969 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 31''42 100

RAMILLON BAPTISTE 1452867 CAM / 1996 Dac Reims 051 CHA DQ 0

SEM200m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 3 00:00:00 Vent: +2.5

1 M'TIMA BERTRAND 1369249 ESM / 1992 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 23''78 716

2 OUAHDA BOUABDELLAH 1292562 SEM / 1985 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 23''84 709

3 RENNESSON CEDRIC 171576 ESM / 1992 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 24''59 624

4 PONTHIEU LUCAS 682047 JUM / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 24''86 595

5 MATIAS BAPTISTE 1419308 CAM / 1995 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 25''46 533

6 VERRIER THIBAULT 1009346 CAM / 1996 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 26''54 429

SEM400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 ROSIERE RENAUD 1053582 JUM / 1993 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 51''15 816

2 CADOT ALEXANDRE 933692 SEM / 1980 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 54''01 672

3 BARBIER QUENTIN 186599 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 54''05 670

4 LAVAILL MAXENCE 1264367 CAM / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 55''76 590

5 ABATCHOU NICOLAS 1402990 CAM / 1995 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 56''39 562

SEM400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 GRULET JORDAN 1050634 CAM / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 57''29 524
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2 LOPES THOMAS 1087865 CAM / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 58''57 471

3 DESNOES MICKAEL 1263486 SEM / 1976 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 59''02 453

4 ANDRE DAMIEN 1343329 CAM / 1995 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 60''40 400

5 COLOMBO CYRIL 1342969 SEM / 1983 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 61''52 359

SEM400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 3 00:00:00

1 BRUNGARD ALEXANDRE 716527 CAM / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 53''07 718

2 ABDALLAH MOUSSA 709972 SEM / 1987 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 54''09 668

3 CAMAIONI LOUIS 120843 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 55''91 584

4 SCHNYDER EMILIEN 1433152 CAM / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 56''42 561

5 MANSOURI ZERY 198519 SEM / 1978 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 58''91 457

SEM400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 4 00:00:00

1 SQUEVIN PIERRE 176811 JUM / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 56''86 542

2 GREFILS-ALVAREZ 1450464 CAM / 1995 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 57''28 524

3 SPEHNER BRYAN 1452590 CAM / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 58''21 485

4 PEYRONNET FREDERIC 1195658 VEM / 1967 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 63''06 307

5 ZOUNAMON STEEVEN 1458441 SEM / 1989 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 63''09 306

SEM800m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 BOUKELMOUN RIAD 573322 SEM / 1984 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 2'00''08 767

2 SANAA REDA 1442969 CAM / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'01''85 725

3 TASSIN MAXIME 1069475 ESM / 1990 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2'03''07 697

4 FOUGHALI ILYES 775554 JUM / 1993 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 2'03''83 679

5 BERNACHOT LUDOVIC 587383 SEM / 1986 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 2'04''27 669

6 GFELLER SAMUEL 214220 SEM / 1977 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 2'07''58 597

7 COSTA FABIEN 661760 JUM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2'09''51 557

8 DAVOUST MARC 1307999 CAM / 1996 Dac Reims 051 CHA 2'11''19 523

9 LAJILI OTHMAN 186209 ESM / 1992 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 2'17''30 409

10 DURAND ARTHUR 1020515 CAM / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 2'20''69 352

SEM800m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 ZEHNICH COLMART 1292404 CAM / 1996 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2'04''56 663

2 BENADJAOUD CEDRIC 1303600 SEM / 1982 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 2'04''97 654

3 GONEL GUILLAUME 1189141 SEM / 1984 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2'05''15 650

4 COPPEE ANTOINE 1178857 SEM / 1988 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 2'06''40 623

5 PIRES NICOLAS 1054056 SEM / 1989 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'06''95 611

6 BAZIN GUILLAUME 1117302 SEM / 1979 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 2'08''54 577

7 FERREIRA BRUNO 723640 SEM / 1979 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 2'09''34 561

8 TATON LUDOVIC 1192041 SEM / 1982 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 2'18''73 384

9 DERVIN GERARD 425333 VEM / 1957 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 2'26''17 268

SEM1 500m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CAU QUENTIN 740985 ESM / 1990 Dac Reims 051 CHA 4'07''18 772

2 AOUTOU SOFIANE 647632 SEM / 1988 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 4'10''08 740

3 CHAUMELLE SYLVAIN 1068348 ESM / 1990 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 4'11''27 727

4 LEJEUNE OLIVIER 373577 SEM / 1978 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 4'14''26 694

5 BENADELA AMINE 1122130 SEM / 1984 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4'17''97 656

6 PICARD ROMAIN 1356922 JUM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 4'19''96 635

7 DJANTI AZZEDINE 995009 VEM / 1963 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4'22''42 610

8 MEGUEBEL SOULIMANE 1458543 JUM / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 4'23''23 602

9 NEVEUX MICKAEL 1030492 ESM / 1990 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 4'25''55 580

10 RICHARD DYLAN 1104870 CAM / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 4'26''87 567

11 LOUIS ARNAUD 468937 SEM / 1985 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 4'35''19 490

12 LAMARLE NICOLAS 399349 CAM / 1995 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 4'35''57 486

13 DECLERCQ FLORENT 251293 VEM / 1962 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4'35''83 484

14 CHAILLEY PAUL 1301501 CAM / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 4'39''91 449

15 NEUMANN ALBAN 1274634 CAM / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 4'48''57 378

16 GUILLAUMET BENOIT 1112398 ESM / 1991 Dac Reims 051 CHA 5'07''82 242
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17 LASSON SEBASTIEN 1142400 SEM / 1976 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 5'14''25 203

18 MALLET STEPHANE 1040235 VEM / 1969 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 5'29''73 124

19 HEMARD FRANCOIS 425519 VEM / 1959 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5'37''71 90

FUSIL ERIC 1187117 SEM / 1975 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA NP 0

VANAQUER ALEX 1114367 JUM / 1993 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

SEM5 000m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 PILARDEAU THIBAUT 486119 SEM / 1985 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 15'45''97 701

2 GALLAND FRANCK 933782 SEM / 1982 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 15'58''30 668

3 MEDJAHED BOUMEDIENE 575825 SEM / 1980 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 16'17''09 618

4 PENLOUP ALAIN 829654 VEM / 1967 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 16'43''14 553

5 ROUYER SYLVAIN 1275981 SEM / 1983 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 16'43''88 552

6 RIBOTON FRANCOIS 1347500 SEM / 1980 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 16'44''24 551

7 FERCHICHI MOHAMED 293275 VEM / 1957 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 16'59''17 515

8 DEVILLE PHILIPPE 881742 VEM / 1967 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 17'00''76 512

9 TANSKI VALENTIN 1439117 ESM / 1991 Dac Reims 051 CHA 17'03''50 505

10 PAILLA BENOIT 108226 VEM / 1970 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 17'04''80 502

11 TABURIAUX BORIS 1453356 SEM / 1985 Dac Reims 051 CHA 17'27''80 450

12 COSTA FERNAND 829619 VEM / 1966 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 17'33''81 437

13 CARLIN BENOIT 501999 VEM / 1970 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 17'50''07 403

14 HAQUIN CHRISTIAN 371266 VEM / 1961 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 18'12''87 357

15 TULPIN JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 728868 VEM / 1967 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 18'15''85 351

16 LE DENTU JEAN-NOEL 386933 VEM / 1972 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 18'49''16 290

17 COTARD FABRICE 1456317 SEM / 1973 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 19'29''25 224

18 NAUTRE MICKAEL 1181345 SEM / 1977 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 19'41''14 206

19 MERIEUX HERVE 1132375 VEM / 1962 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 19'53''55 188

20 ROZE RICHARD 402894 VEM / 1971 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 20'02''01 176

MOZZI REGIS 136653 VEM / 1959 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA NP 0

SEM110m Haies (106) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +2.3

1 MICARD NICOLAS 809047 SEM / 1980 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 17''10 662

2 ROYER DANIEL 127259 SEM / 1986 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 19''22 430

3 HU MAXIME 1022882 CAM / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 19''38 414

4 GELMETTI MAXENCE 1238395 JUM / 1993 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 20''27 333

5 SQUELART RUDY 1451781 CAM / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 21''34 247

6 SEMONELLA ALEX 1439109 CAM / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 22''88 146

SEM110m Haies (106) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +3.4

1 LENNE ANTOINE 962641 SEM / 1984 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 18''54 499

2 MAIZY KARIM 1458967 JUM / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 20''63 303

3 SORET THIBAUD 1364720 CAM / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 21''05 269

4 PELTIER CLEMENT 658806 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 22''29 181

5 ARCHIMEDE NOEL 653347 SEM / 1983 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 25''15 45

SEM400m Haies (91) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 VERREAUX JULIEN 106237 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 61''74 679

2 OREGGIA STEPHANE 1024399 SEM / 1985 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 62''52 653

3 BEGEL MAXIME 680835 JUM / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 67''28 505

4 MOGLIA ANTOINE 1066866 CAM / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 67''45 500

5 BURNET LOIC 250146 SEM / 1975 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 70''09 426

6 XIBERRAS JULIEN 218013 SEM / 1981 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 72''07 375

SEM400m Haies (91) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 EL MAJDOUBA KARIM 1059250 SEM / 1988 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 59''34 762

2 DURIMEL ALEXANDRE 785372 VEM / 1968 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 62''76 645

3 HARDOUIN QUENTIN 806633 JUM / 1993 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 69''73 436

4 DADA CORENTIN 568049 JUM / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 71''52 389

5 MENGUAL SEBASTIEN 1387219 JUM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 75''26 299
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SEM3000m Steeple (91) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 BARRER FRANCOIS 1039877 JUM / 1993 Dac Reims 051 CHA 9'13''68 963

2 AL HAMMARUCHE 1114870 ESM / 1990 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 9'22''86 929

3 BELLAMAMMER GAETAN 213505 SEM / 1988 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 9'56''86 806

4 PAJANIANDY CEDRIC 950019 SEM / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 10'06''36 773

5 SLIMANI KARIM 120854 ESM / 1990 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 10'13''43 749

6 GRONDIN THOMAS 399887 SEM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 10'17''35 736

7 VALENTIN JULIEN 701025 ESM / 1990 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 10'17''78 735

8 DA COSTA VIVIEN 446447 SEM / 1988 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 10'32''81 686

9 SICKLER CHRISTIAN 290066 VEM / 1960 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 10'43''26 653

10 ZIDANE MEHDI 886963 SEM / 1978 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 10'47''29 640

11 CHEPANSQUI STEPHANE 1064690 VEM / 1972 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 10'49''61 633

12 MAGRINE ALEX 1107022 ESM / 1990 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 11'00''20 600

13 DUBOIS AURELIEN 181562 JUM / 1993 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 11'05''32 585

14 JACQUES DAVID 512322 VEM / 1972 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 11'22''23 536

15 BOREL ERIC 743364 VEM / 1964 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 11'48''12 465

16 LARGEN CHRISTOPHE 682026 VEM / 1967 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 12'50''06 316

SEMHauteur / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 MICARD NICOLAS 809047 SEM / 1980 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 1m85 727

2 BOIREAU NICOLAS 964104 SEM / 1988 Dac Reims 051 CHA 1m75 632

3 DEMONGODIN ANTOINE 1136815 CAM / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m65 538

3 SCHNYDER EMILIEN 1433152 CAM / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 1m65 538

5 SURDEAU ALOIS 398287 CAM / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 1m60 492

5 SCANDELLA GERALD 1279403 VEM / 1969 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 1m60 492

7 VERREAUX JULIEN 106237 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 1m50 399

7 GELMETTI MAXENCE 1238395 JUM / 1993 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 1m50 399

7 LOPES THOMAS 1087865 CAM / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 1m50 399

7 MAUD'HUY THIBAUT 1009351 CAM / 1995 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 1m50 399

11 SORET THIBAUD 1364720 CAM / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 1m40 307

11 CONTINHO VALENTIN 808100 CAM / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m40 307

11 SEMONELLA ALEX 1439109 CAM / 1995 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 1m40 307

11 MAIZY KARIM 1458967 JUM / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 1m40 307

11 LOUIS ARNAUD 468937 SEM / 1985 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 1m40 307

16 HEBERT STEPHANE 741874 SEM / 1977 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m30 216

PICARD ROMAIN 1356922 JUM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA NP 0

GONEL GUILLAUME 1189141 SEM / 1984 Rc Epernay 051 CHA NP 0

TASSIN MAXIME 1069475 ESM / 1990 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA NC 0

SEMPerche / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 LENNE ANTOINE 962641 SEM / 1984 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 3m60 568

1 WILLEMIN KEVIN 223683 SEM / 1986 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 3m60 568

1 VANDENHAUTE LIONEL 863519 SEM / 1984 Dac Reims 051 CHA 3m60 568

4 BELARABI YASSINE (MAR) 1176474 SEM / 1982 Dac Reims 051 CHA 3m40 513

5 PAJANIANDY CEDRIC 950019 SEM / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 3m00 404

5 MARSEILLE ADRIEN 607955 CAM / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 3m00 404

7 DUFAYARD MICHEL 762220 VEM / 1963 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 2m80 350

7 LECLERCQ MICHEL 1047395 VEM / 1959 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 2m80 350

9 ARCHIMEDE NOEL 653347 SEM / 1983 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2m40 243

9 GORET CHRISTOPHE 436593 SEM / 1976 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 2m40 243

11 BRUNOIS JACQUES 1117530 VEM / 1966 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 2m20 190

12 MASSON CORENTIN 1101194 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 2m00 137

XIBERRAS JULIEN 218013 SEM / 1981 Athle 52 * 052 CHA NC 0

ROSSILLION JULIEN 554282 ESM / 1991 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA NC 0

SEMLongueur / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CARTIER JULIEN 1239266 JUM / 1994 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 5m74 -2.5 659

2 ROYER DANIEL 127259 SEM / 1986 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5m59 -1.5 628

3 CONTINHO BAPTISTE 140068 SEM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5m57 -2.6 624
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4 MOULIN LUCA 845905 CAM / 1996 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 5m48 -3.6 606

4 HU MAXIME 1022882 CAM / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5m48 -2.0 606

6 SEGARD VALENTIN 644515 JUM / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 5m44 -1.5 598

6 CESAR ANTOINE 1074731 JUM / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 5m44 -2.2 598

6 MAREE ROMAIN 665566 CAM / 1995 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 5m44 -2.0 598

9 ANDRE DAMIEN 1343329 CAM / 1995 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 5m28 -1.9 566

10 CAMAIONI LOUIS 120843 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 5m24 -2.8 558

11 GREFILS-ALVAREZ 1450464 CAM / 1995 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5m08 -0.7 526

12 SEGAIS FABIEN 1331701 JUM / 1993 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4m82 -1.4 474

13 PONTHIEU LUCAS 682047 JUM / 1994 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 4m70 -1.1 450

14 ANDRETTO ALEXANDRE 1427499 CAM / 1996 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 4m69 -1.2 448

15 DURAND ARTHUR 1020515 CAM / 1996 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 4m64 -1.9 438

16 LARGEN CHRISTOPHE 682026 VEM / 1967 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 4m58 -2.7 426

17 GUIBORAT SIMON 1318844 CAM / 1996 Dac Reims 051 CHA 4m57 -1.9 424

17 BAQUIE AURELIEN 1433416 CAM / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 4m57 -3.0 424

19 SQUELART RUDY 1451781 CAM / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4m49 -1.5 408

20 LAMARLE NICOLAS 399349 CAM / 1995 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 3m29 -1.5 172

DEVIGNE ETIENNE 1255309 CAM / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

SEMTriple saut / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 BOUKHENNOU BILAL 146898 ESM / 1990 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 12m09 +0.0 629

2 VERRIER THIBAULT 1009346 CAM / 1996 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 12m05 +0.0 625

3 LESDANON VICTOR 808964 CAM / 1995 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11m93 -0.3 613

4 PAULET ANTHONY 1170623 ESM / 1990 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 11m84 +0.0 603

5 M'TIMA BERTRAND 1369249 ESM / 1992 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 11m77 +0.0 596

6 ODELOT BRYAN 337885 CAM / 1995 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 11m14 +0.0 532

7 BECART KENNY 656446 ESM / 1992 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 11m04 +0.0 521

8 DADA CORENTIN 568049 JUM / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 10m94 +0.0 511

9 BARBIER QUENTIN 186599 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 10m87 -0.1 504

10 MATIAS BAPTISTE 1419308 CAM / 1995 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 10m84 -0.1 501

11 RENNESSON CEDRIC 171576 ESM / 1992 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 10m81 -0.2 498

12 CADOT ALEXANDRE 933692 SEM / 1980 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 10m60 +0.0 476

13 FRANCHI PAUL 713961 CAM / 1995 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 10m47 +0.0 463

14 NEVEUX MICKAEL 1030492 ESM / 1990 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 10m35 +0.0 451

15 LAVAILL MAXENCE 1264367 CAM / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 10m22 +0.0 438

RAMILLON BAPTISTE 1452867 CAM / 1996 Dac Reims 051 CHA NC 0

CHOBEAUX MAXIME 1445157 CAM / 1995 Rc Epernay 051 CHA NC 0

SEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 SCANDELLA GERALD 1279403 VEM / 1969 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 13m56 734

2 ROSSIGNON CHRISTIAN 1370866 SEM / 1974 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 10m24 536

3 GUYOT FABRICE 474472 VEM / 1970 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 9m11 469

4 OREGGIA STEPHANE 1024399 SEM / 1985 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 8m94 459

5 CAMAIONI JULIEN 189028 JUM / 1993 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 8m90 457

6 LASSON SEBASTIEN 1142400 SEM / 1976 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 8m63 441

7 DELAT SEBASTIEN 1437688 SEM / 1976 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 8m60 439

8 ROBERT YANNICK 436592 SEM / 1975 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 8m56 436

9 COTARD FABRICE 1456317 SEM / 1973 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 8m06 407

10 OUAHDA BOUABDELLAH 1292562 SEM / 1985 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 7m63 381

11 BOUKELMOUN RIAD 573322 SEM / 1984 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 7m45 371

12 HEMARD FRANCOIS 425519 VEM / 1959 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 7m36 365

13 LOUIS PASCAL 1100285 VEM / 1969 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 7m04 346

14 CURE CHRISTIAN 933746 VEM / 1957 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 6m91 339

15 COLOMBO CYRIL 1342969 SEM / 1983 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 6m90 338

16 RAYMOND NICOLAS 510013 SEM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 6m68 325

17 DESNOES MICKAEL 1263486 SEM / 1976 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 6m57 319

SURDEAU ALOIS 398287 CAM / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA NP 0

SEMDisque (2.0 kg) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 PATAT HUGUES 211267 VEM / 1967 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 35m34 587
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2 TRUFFAUT MARC 362563 VEM / 1972 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 33m13 546

3 ODELOT BRYAN 337885 CAM / 1995 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 26m59 424

4 DUFAYARD MICHEL 762220 VEM / 1963 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 25m24 399

5 BOIREAU NICOLAS 964104 SEM / 1988 Dac Reims 051 CHA 24m67 388

6 LECLERCQ MICHEL 1047395 VEM / 1959 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 23m82 372

7 KECHOUT AMAR 137998 VEM / 1965 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 21m59 331

8 FAVRIEL JULIEN 846897 SEM / 1977 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 20m73 315

9 PEYRONNET FREDERIC 1195658 VEM / 1967 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 20m28 307

10 MARCOUX ALAIN 201418 VEM / 1958 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 19m82 298

11 ROZE RICHARD 402894 VEM / 1971 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 19m59 294

12 BERNACHOT LUDOVIC 587383 SEM / 1986 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 19m25 288

13 MAMER PATRICK 1216409 VEM / 1957 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 19m15 286

14 CAPITAINE REGINALD 1343835 VEM / 1970 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 18m79 279

15 WEBER RICHARD 211560 VEM / 1952 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 17m87 262

16 MONTET DAVY 1163443 SEM / 1976 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 17m61 257

17 DECLERCQ FLORENT 251293 VEM / 1962 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 15m76 223

18 MOREL YAN 689346 CAM / 1995 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 15m59 220

DEVIGNE ETIENNE 1255309 CAM / 1996 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

SEMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 ZRIM OLIVIER 266738 SEM / 1983 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 53m45 761

2 CENDRE KEVIN 1116803 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 47m27 665

3 MOUTARDE JULIAN 1150973 JUM / 1994 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 44m85 627

4 VIARD OLIVIER 1292025 VEM / 1968 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 44m77 626

5 HEBERT STEPHANE 741874 SEM / 1977 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 40m20 555

6 ADAM RENE 183459 VEM / 1965 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 39m85 549

7 HEDOIN CHRISTOPHE 1316591 VEM / 1969 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 33m69 453

8 COQUILLARD BENOIT 244773 SEM / 1984 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 32m97 442

9 PIRET PHILIPPE 1123796 VEM / 1965 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 31m51 420

10 LALLEMENT PIERRICK 189376 ESM / 1992 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 30m61 406

11 BURNET LOIC 250146 SEM / 1975 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 25m26 323

12 CHARLIER WILLIAM 257158 VEM / 1968 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 21m15 259

13 LE DENTU JEAN-NOEL 386933 VEM / 1972 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 19m52 234

14 GOBIN LOIC 1267642 SEM / 1977 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 19m35 231

15 MALLET STEPHANE 1040235 VEM / 1969 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 17m19 198

16 LETROU MATHIEU 1300117 CAM / 1995 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 14m84 162

17 MARSEILLE ADRIEN 607955 CAM / 1996 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 14m19 152

18 ALEXANDRE JOSE 1294671 VEM / 1966 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 13m89 147

19 MERIEUX HERVE 1132375 VEM / 1962 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 9m84 85

THOMAS PATRICE 656946 VEM / 1966 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

SEMJavelot (800 g) / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 VANDENHAUTE LIONEL 863519 SEM / 1984 Dac Reims 051 CHA 45m71 577

2 BENEZECH ERIC 823676 VEM / 1970 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 45m03 567

3 AISSAOUI FARID 642797 SEM / 1974 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 43m79 549

4 ROSSILLION JULIEN 554282 ESM / 1991 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 40m72 506

5 DONZEY CLEMENT 1112293 CAM / 1995 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 40m71 506

6 KRASNIQI MEHDI 1123101 JUM / 1993 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 40m43 502

7 GOMES JULIO 1329370 SEM / 1989 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 40m33 500

8 WILLEMIN KEVIN 223683 SEM / 1986 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 34m59 419

9 TATON LUDOVIC 1192041 SEM / 1982 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 34m44 417

10 GOMES JOSE 1329368 SEM / 1986 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 33m11 398

11 GRONDIN THOMAS 399887 SEM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 32m43 388

12 LAJILI OTHMAN 186209 ESM / 1992 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 31m14 370

13 BAUDOIN ROMAIN 1140958 ESM / 1991 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 31m09 369

14 ZIDANE MEHDI 886963 SEM / 1978 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 30m34 359

15 DESMOINEAUX PIERRICK 557007 SEM / 1987 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 26m38 303

16 DERVIN GERARD 425333 VEM / 1957 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 21m79 238

17 COULAUD PHILIPPE 185741 VEM / 1960 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 19m32 203

18 SICKLER CHRISTIAN 290066 VEM / 1960 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 16m79 168
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19 SPEHNER BRYAN 1452590 CAM / 1995 Dac Reims 051 CHA 14m22 132

LIPPE FRANCIS 1355409 VEM / 1965 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA NP 0

CARLIN BENOIT 501999 VEM / 1970 Ca Sedan 008 CHA NC 0

SEM4 X 100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 61047''47Rethel Courir    N3

1-ANDRETTO ALEXANDRE/CAM,2-MAUD'HUY THIBAUT/CAM,3-SCHNYDER EMILIEN/CAM,4-VERRIER THIBAULT/CAM

2 56048''41Rc Epernay     N3

1-MARSEILLE ADRIEN/CAM,2-ROYER DANIEL/SEM,3-MATIAS BAPTISTE/CAM,4-CHOBEAUX MAXIME/CAM

3 47950''02Dac Reims      N3

1-GUIBORAT SIMON/CAM,2-RAMILLON BAPTISTE/CAM,3-SPEHNER BRYAN/CAM,4-VANDENHAUTE LIONEL/SEM

0NPCa Sedan        N3

1-DURAND ARTHUR/CAM,2-LOPES THOMAS/CAM,3-LOUIS PASCAL/VEM,4-LOUIS ARNAUD/SEM,5-LOUIS ARNAUD/SEM

SEM4 X 100m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 71945''53Troyes Omnisports      N2

1-M'TIMA BERTRAND/ESM,2-JOLY REMY/CAM,3-LETROU MATHIEU/CAM,4-MICARD NICOLAS/SEM,5-MICARD NICOLAS/SEM

2 63746''97Athle 52 *        N3

1-LESDANON VICTOR/CAM,2-SEGAIS FABIEN/JUM,3-FRANCHI PAUL/CAM,4-DEMONGODIN ANTOINE/CAM

3 56948''24Givet-revin Ac *         N2

1-GELMETTI MAXENCE/JUM,2-RENNESSON CEDRIC/ESM,3-MAREE ROMAIN/CAM,4-CAMAIONI LOUIS/JUM,5-DUPUIS HUGO/JUM

4 54948''61Charleville Mezieres Athletis

1-ARISTANGELE NATHANAEL/CAM,2-BECART KENNY/ESM,3-GRULET JORDAN/CAM,4-SEGARD VALENTIN/JUM

0DQCo Champagne Aa  *    N2

1-HU MAXIME/CAM,2-CONTINHO VALENTIN/CAM,3-DADA CORENTIN/JUM,4-RAYMOND NICOLAS/SEM

SEM4 X 400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 6313'39''87Efs Reims A. * 2     N3

1-ABDALLAH MOUSSA/SEM,2-FOUGHALI ILYES/JUM,3-BENADJAOUD CEDRIC/SEM,4-BENADELA AMINE/SEM,5-BENADELA AMINE/SEM

2 5553'46''58Dac Reims      N3

1-BOIREAU NICOLAS/SEM,2-BARRER FRANCOIS/JUM,3-TANSKI VALENTIN/ESM,4-CAU QUENTIN/ESM

3 5223'49''65Rc Epernay     N3

1-GONEL GUILLAUME/SEM,2-PICARD ROMAIN/JUM,3-COSTA FABIEN/JUM,4-COLOMBO CYRIL/SEM

4 4433'57''43Rethel Courir    N3

1-BERNACHOT LUDOVIC/SEM,2-CADOT ALEXANDRE/SEM,3-MALLET STEPHANE/VEM,4-DUBOIS AURELIEN/JUM

SEM4 X 400m / (06/05/2012)    Finale 2 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 6793'35''86Co Champagne Aa  *    N2

1-TASSIN MAXIME/ESM,2-GRONDIN THOMAS/SEM,3-PAJANIANDY CEDRIC/SEM,4-CHAUMELLE SYLVAIN/ESM

2 6733'36''34Givet-revin Ac *         N2

1-EL MAJDOUBA KARIM/SEM,2-VERREAUX JULIEN/JUM,3-BARBIER QUENTIN/JUM,4-MERGNY JEREMI/JUM,5-MERGNY JEREMI/JUM

3 6733'36''38Troyes Omnisports      N2

1-OREGGIA STEPHANE/SEM,2-PAULET ANTHONY/ESM,3-BRUNGARD FREDERIC/VEM,4-ROSIERE RENAUD/JUM,5-ROSIERE RENAUD/JUM

4 5823'44''15Charleville Mezieres Athletis

1-PONTHIEU LUCAS/JUM,2-LAJILI OTHMAN/ESM,3-SQUEVIN PIERRE/JUM,4-BARROS DA SILVA JOSE/ESM,5-BARROS DA SILVA JOSE/ESM

5 3414'08''55Athle 52 *        N3

1-DESNOES MICKAEL/SEM,2-ZOUNAMON STEEVEN/SEM,3-VALENTIN JULIEN/ESM,4-XIBERRAS JULIEN/SEM

SEM5 000m  Marche / (06/05/2012)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 HADULA LUDOVIC 188643 SEM / 1987 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 24'42''08 836

2 GUETAT GERARD 1350207 VEM / 1962 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 25'27''79 798

3 DAUCHY LOUIS 535618 JUM / 1994 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 26'12''47 762

4 PERIGNON HUBERT 499123 VEM / 1971 Givet-revin Ac * 008 CHA 26'14''37 760

5 DURAND SIMON 1304458 CAM / 1995 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 27'26''71 703

6 COQUERET DAMIEN 410665 VEM / 1972 Charleville Mezieres Athlet 008 CHA 28'05''91 673
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7 WEBER RICHARD 211560 VEM / 1952 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 28'12''35 669

8 BERTIN ANTOINE 1007693 CAM / 1995 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 29'11''05 625

9 DJANTI ABBES 248002 VEM / 1961 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 31'08''88 542

10 ANDRASI MICHEL 251203 VEM / 1948 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 34'06''78 428

11 CLAVIER JEAN 479858 VEM / 1932 Troyes Omnisports 010 CHA 34'16''48 422

12 LOUIS PASCAL 1100285 VEM / 1969 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 36'31''30 345

SCHULLER DOMINIQUE 1292510 VEM / 1967 Rc Epernay 051 CHA DQ 0

LOPES PASCAL 587056 VEM / 1957 Ca Sedan 008 CHA DQ 0

LAMOURY MAXIMILIEN 677711 CAM / 1996 Athle 52 * 052 CHA DQ 0

SWYNGHEDAUW DAVID 1209901 SEM / 1976 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

Résultats par équipe

Interclubs N2 + N3  - N2

40 301 pt CHA / 0081 Givet-revin Ac *         N2

39 313 pt CHA / 0102 Troyes Omnisports      N2

38 020 pt CHA / 0513 Co Champagne Aa  *    N2

34 695 pt CHA / 0084 Charleville Mezieres Athletism  N2

31 770 pt CHA / 0525 Athle 52 *        N3

21 909 pt CHA / 0516 Rc Epernay     N3

19 984 pt CHA / 0517 Efs Reims A. * 2     N3

19 807 pt CHA / 0088 Rethel Courir    N3

18 235 pt CHA / 0519 Dac Reims      N3

17 629 pt CHA / 00810 Ca Sedan        N3

5 908 pt CHA / 00811 Asptt Charleville   N3
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